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All rights reserved by SHENZHEN SHANGJIA AUTO REPAIR 
TOOLS CO., LTD.No part of this publication may be 
reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any 
form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, 
recording or otherwise, without the prior written permission of 
MRCARTOOL. The information contained herein is designed 
only for the use of this unit. MRCARTOOL is not responsible for 
any use of this information as applied to other units.

Copyright Information

M30 is a GPS intelligent vehicle speed time display, which can 
obtain satellite signal data through GPS/Beidou satellite 
dual-channel module, and the dual signal is more stable. 
Driving without bowing your head and paying attention to the 
driving speed at any time greatly improves driving safety, and 
is favored by a large number of new and old drivers, escorting 
car owners. Features include (GPS speed, satellite time, 
speeding alarm, fatigue driving reminder.)

Product Introduction

Main Function

GPS speed display

Satellite time display

Compass display   

Fatigue driving reminder

Overspeed warning 



Power Supply

DC 5V

Working Temperature

-40℃ - +80℃

Speed Accuracy

±0.05Km/h

Clock Error

<1minute
Voltage Measurement Range

DC 5V

GPS Cold Start Time

32s (average)

GPS Warm Start Time

1s (average)

GPS Data Refresh Rate

1s

Shell Material

ABS+PC high temperature resistant material
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Product Parameters

Main Function

Applicable to domestic car series, Asian car series, 
American car series, European car series.

Equipped with high-precision dual-channel satellite GPS 
signal module.

Adopt the light intensity of light source sensor to adjust the 
screen brightness.

Adopt carbon fiber appearance body design.

Working environment and technical indicators start with the 
car, automatic sleep function when parking.



[1] ABS+PC material

[2] Function keys

[3] LED display

[4] USB power outlet

[5] Bracket screw holes

Main interface

Switch interface

Switch interface

Sound switch

Setting mode

Setting mode

Decrease
value

Increase
value

Switch to
next setting

Save the setting
and exit

Direction Description

Turn left

Turn right

Short press
down

Long press
down
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Product Structure

5421 3

Function Keys Introduction



Sound off Sound on
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Interface Description

Main interface

Sound switch

Long press the "function key" on the main interface.

3. Speed display, Time display automatic switching

1. Time Display 2. Speed Display
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Fatigue driving reminder

The default setting is 4 hours, you can set the value yourself.

KM/H MPH

Vehicle speed unit switching

Slide the function keys left and right to switch to KMH-MPH.

Overspeed alarm

Slide the function keys left and right to 
adjust the value, the adjustable range 
is 40-200.
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Vehicle speed compensation setting

Slide the function keys left and right to adjust the value, and 
set the compensation according to the percentage.

Time setting

Slide the function keys left and right to adjust the clock.

Restore factory settings

Slide the function keys left and right to restore factory settings.
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There are 2 years’ warranty for MRCARTOOL product main unit 
and 1 year warranty for the accessories since the day the 
customers have received the product parcel. 

Warranty Service

Repair or replace the equipment will be done according to 
the specific fault conditions.

We guarantee that all replacement parts, accessories or 
equipment are brand new.

When there is a product breakdown that can not be solved 
within 90 days, customer should provide video and pictures 
as proof, we will bear the freight cost and provide customer 
the accessories in need to replace. After receiving the 
product for more than 90 days, the customer shall bear the 
freight cost, we will provide the accessory for free to replace.

Warranty Access

Items that come through the unofficial MRCARTOOL 
purchase channel. 

Product failure is caused by incorrect use of the product, use 
for other wrong purpose or human factors.

Not Covered Warranty
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M30 ist ein intelligentes GPS-Fahrzeuggeschwindigkeitszeit-
display, das über ein GPS/Beidou-Satelliten-Doppelkanalmod-
ul Satellitensignaldaten empfangen kann, wobei das duale 
Signal stabiler ist. Das Fahren, ohne den Kopf zu senken und 
jederzeit auf die Fahrgeschwindigkeit zu achten, verbessert 
die Fahrsicherheit erheblich und wird von einer großen Anzahl 
von neuen und alten Fahrern sowie Autobesitzern bevorzugt. 
Zu den Funktionen gehören (GPS-Geschwindigkeit, Satelliten-
zeit, Geschwindigkeitsalarm, Ermüdungserinnerung beim Fahren).

Produktvorstellung

Hauptfunktionen

GPS-Geschwindigkei-
tsanzeige

Ermüdungserinnerung 
beim Fahren

Alle Rechte vorbehalten von SHENZHEN SHANGJIA AUTO 
REPAIR TOOLS CO., LTD. Kein Teil dieser Veröffentlichung darf 
ohne die vorherige schriftliche Genehmigung von 
MRCARTOOL repro- duziert, in einem Abrufsystem gespei- 
chert oder in irgendeiner Form oder mit irgendwelchen 
Mitteln, elektronisch, mechanisch, fotokopiert, aufgezeichnet 
oder anderweitig übertragen werden. Die hier enthaltenen 
Informationen sind ausschließlich für die Verwendung dieses 
Geräts bestimmt. MRCARTOOL ist nicht verantwortlich für die 
Verwendung dieser Informationen in Bezug auf andere Geräte.

Urheberrechtsinformation



Stromversorgung

DC 5V

Betriebstemperatur

-40℃ - +80℃

Geschwindigkeitsgenauigkeit

±0.05Km/h

Uhrenfehler

<1minute

GPS-Kaltstartzeit

32 Sekunden (Durchschnitt)
Gehäusematerial

ABS+PC Hochtem-
peraturbeständiges Material

9

Produktparameter

Hauptfunktionen

Anwendbar auf Inlands-Automobilserien, asiatische Autom- 
obilserien, amerikanische Automobilserien, europäische 
Automobilserien.

Ausgestattet mit einem hochpräzisen Dual-Channel-Satellit-
en-GPS-Signalmodul.

Verwendet die Lichtintensität des Lichtquellensensors zur 
Anpassung der Bildschirmhelligkeit.

Übernimmt ein Karbonfaser-Erscheinungsdesign.

Arbeitsumgebung und technische Indikatoren starten mit 
dem Auto, automatische Schlaffunktion beim Parken.

Satellitenzeit-Anzeige

Kompassanzeige  

Überschreitungswarnung



Spannungsmessbereich

DC 5V

GPS-Warmstartzeit

1 Sekunde (Durchschnitt)
GPS-Datenaktualisierungsrate

1 Sekunde

[1] ABS+PC Material

[2] Funktionstasten

[3] LED-Anzeige

[4] USB-Stromanschluss

[5] Halterungsschrau-
      benlöcher
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Produktstruktur

5421 3

Einführung der Funktionstasten



Hauptoberfläche

Schnittstelle
wechseln

Schnittstelle
wechseln

Tonumschaltung

Einstellungs-
modus

Einstellung-

smodus

Wert
verringern

Wert erhöhen

Zum nächsten
Wert wechseln

Einstellung
speichern und

beenden

Richtung Beschreibung

Nach links
   drehen

Nach rechts
drehen

Kurzes
Drücken

nach unten

Langes
Drücken

 nach unten
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Beschreibung der Benutzeroberfläche

Hauptbildschirm

1.  Zeit anzeigen 2. Geschwindigkeit anzeigen
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Ton aus Ton an

Tonumschaltung

Drücken Sie die "Funktionstaste" auf der Hauptoberfläche 
lange.

3. Automatischer Wechsel zwischen 
Geschwindigkeitsanzeige und Zeitdarstellung

Ermüdungserinnerung beim Fahren

Die Standardeinstellung beträgt 4 Stunden, Sie können den 
Wert selbst einstellen.
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KM/H MPH

Wechsel der Fahrzeuggeschwindigkeitseinheit

Schieben Sie die Funktionstasten nach links und rechts, um 
zwischen KMH und MPH zu wechseln.

Überschreitungsalarm

Schieben Sie die Funktionstasten 
nach links und rechts, um den Wert 
anzupassen. Der einstellbare Bereich 
liegt zwischen 40 und 200.

Einstellung der Fahrzeuggeschwindigkeitskompensation

Schieben Sie die Funktionstasten nach links und rechts, um 
den Wert anzupassen, und setzen Sie die Kompensation 
entsprechend dem Prozentsatz.
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Zeiteinstellung

Schieben Sie die Funktionstasten nach links und rechts, um 
die Uhrzeit anzupassen.

Werkseinstellungen wiederherstellen

Schieben Sie die Funktionstasten nach links und rechts, um die 
Werkseinstellungen wiederherzustellen.



Garantieservice

Garantiebedingungen

Nicht abgedeckte Garantie

Für das Hauptgerät von MRCARTOOL gilt eine Garantie von 2 
Jahren, und für das Zubehör gilt eine Garantie von 1 Jahr ab 
dem Tag, an dem die Kunden das Produktpaket erhalten haben.

Reparatur oder Austausch des Geräts erfolgt entsprechend 
den spezifischen Fehlerbedingungen.

Wir garantieren, dass alle Ersatzteile, Zubehörteile oder 
Geräte brandneu sind.

Wenn es zu einem Produktdefekt kommt, der innerhalb von 
90 Tagen nicht behoben werden kann, sollte der Kunde 
Videos und Bilder als Nachweis bereitstellen. Wir tragen die 
Frachtkosten und stellen dem Kunden die benötigten 
Zubehörteile zur Verfügung, um diese zu ersetzen. Nach 
Erhalt des Produkts für mehr als 90 Tage trägt der Kunde die 
Frachtkosten, wir stellen das Zubehör kostenlos zum 
Austausch zur Verfügung.

Artikel, die über inoffizielle Vertrieb-skanäle von MRCARTOOL 
erworben wurden.

Produktfehler, die durch unsachgemäße Verwendung des 
Produkts, Verwendung für andere ungeeignete Zwecke 
oder menschliche Fehler verursacht werden.

15
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Le M30 est un affichage intelligent de vitesse des véhicules 
GPS, qui peut obtenir des données de signal satellite via un 
module double canal GPS/Beidou, et le double signal est plus 
stable. Conduire sans baisser la tête et être attentif à la vitesse 
de conduite à tout moment améliore considérablement la 
sécurité au volant, et est apprécié par un grand nombre de 
nouveaux et anciens conducteurs, en escortant les propriétair- 
es de voitures. Les fonctionnalités incluent (vitesse GPS, heure 
satellite, alarme de dépassement de vitesse, rappel de 
conduite fatiguée).

Introduction du produit

Fonction principale

Affichage de la vitesse GPS Rappel de conduite fatiguée

Tous droits réservés par SHENZHEN SHANGJIA AUTO REPAIR 
TOOLS CO., LTD. Aucune partie de cette publication ne peut 
être reproduite, stockée dans un système de récupération ou 
transmise sous quelque forme ou par quelque moyen que ce 
soit, électronique, mécan- ique, photocopie, enregistrement 
ou autre, sans l'autorisation écrite préalable de MRCARTOOL. 
Les informations contenues dans ce document sont destinées 
exclusivement à l'utilisation de cette unité. MRCARTOOL décli- 
ne toute responsabilité quant à l'utilisation de ces informations 
sur d'autres unités.

Droits d'auteur



Alimentation

DC 5V

Température de fonctionnement

-40℃ - +80℃

Précision de la vitesse

±0.05Km/h

Erreur d'horloge

<1minute

Paramètres du produit

Fonction principale

Applicable à la série de voitures domestiques, la série de 
voitures asiatiques, la série de voitures américaines, la série 
de voitures européennes.

Équipé d'un module de signal GPS satellite double canal de 
haute précision.

Adoptez l'intensité lumineuse du capteur de source lumin- 
euse pour ajuster la luminosité de l'écran.

Adoptez un design de corps en fibre de carbone.

L'environnement de travail et les indicateurs techniques 
démarrent avec la voiture, fonction de mise en veille auto- 
matique lors du stationnement.

Affichage de l'heure 
satellite

Affichage de la boussole

Avertissement de 
dépassement de vitesse

17



Plage de mesure de tension

DC 5V

Temps de démarrage à froid du GPS

32s (moyenne)

Temps de démarrage à chaud du GPS

1s (moyenne)

Taux de rafraîchissement des données GPS

1s

Matériau du boîtier

Matériau résistant aux hautes températures ABS+PC

[1] Matériau ABS+PC

[2] Touches de fonction

[3] Affichage LED

[4] Prise d'alimentation 
      USB

[5] Trous de fixation 
      pour support
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Structure du produit

5421 3

Introduction aux touches de fonction



Interface

principale

Changer
d'interface

Changer
d'interface

Interrupteur
sonore

Mode de
réglage

Mode de

réglage

Diminuer la
valeur

Augmenter la
valeur

Passer au
réglage suivant

Enregistrer le
réglage et

quitter

Direction Description

Tourner à
gauche

Tourner
à droite

Appui court
vers le bas

Appui long
vers

le bas
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Description de l'interface

Interface principale

1.  Affichage de l'heure 2. Affichage de la vitesse
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Son désactivé Son activé

Interrupteur sonore

Appuyez longuement sur la "touche de fonction" sur 
l'interface principale.

3. Affichage de la vitesse, basculement 
automatique de l'affichage de l'heur

Rappel de conduite fatiguée

Le réglage par défaut est de 4 heures, vous pouvez définir la 
valeur vous-même.
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KM/H MPH

Changement d'unité de vitesse du véhicule

Faites glisser les touches de fonction à gauche et à droite 
pour passer de KM/H à MPH.

Alarme de dépassement de vitesse

Faites glisser les touches de fonction 
à gauche et à droite pour ajuster la 
valeur, la plage ajustable est de 40 à 
200.

Réglage de la compensation de la vitesse du véhicule

Glissez les touches de fonction vers la gauche et vers la 
droite pour ajuster la valeur et définir la compensation en 
pourcentage.
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Réglage de l'heure

Glissez les touches de fonction vers la gauche et vers la 
droite pour ajuster l'horloge.

Restaurer les paramètres d'usine

Glissez les touches de fonction vers la gauche et vers la droite 
pour restaurer les paramètres d'usine.



Service de garantie

Accès à la garantie

Garantie non couverte
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Il y a une garantie de 2 ans pour l'unité principale du produit 
MRCARTOOL et une garantie d'un an pour les accessoires à 
compter du jour où les clients ont reçu le colis du produit.

La réparation ou le remplacement de l'équipement sera 
effectué en fonction des conditions spécifiques de panne.

Nous garantissons que toutes les pièces de rechange, 
accessoires ou équipements sont neufs.

Lorsqu'il y a une panne de produit qui ne peut pas être 
résolue dans les 90 jours, le client doit fournir une vidéo et 
des photos comme preuve. Nous prendrons en charge les 
frais de transport et fournirons au client les accessoires 
nécessaires pour le remplacement. Après réception du 
produit pendant plus de 90 jours, le client devra supporter 
les frais de transport, mais nous fournirons gratuitement 
l'accessoire de remplacement.

Les articles achetés par le biais d'un canal d'achat non 
officiel MRCARTOOL. 

La défaillance du produit est causée par une utilisation 
incorrecte du produit, une utilisation à des fins autres que 
celles prévues ou des facteurs humains.



Información de derechos de autor
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M30 es un display inteligente de tiempo de velocidad vehicular 
GPS, que puede obtener datos de señal satelital a través de un 
módulo de doble canal GPS/Beidou, y la doble señal es más 
estable. Conduciendo sin agachar la cabeza y prestando 
atención a la velocidad de conducción en cualquier momento 
mejora significativamente la seguridad al conducir, y es 
favorecido por un gran número de conductores nuevos y 
antiguos, acompañando a los propietarios de automóviles. Las 
características incluyen (velocidad GPS, hora satelital, alarma 
de exceso de velocidad, recordatorio de fatiga al conducir).

Introducción del producto

Función principal

Visualización de 
velocidad GPS

Recordatorio de fatiga al 
conducir

Todos los derechos reservados por SHENZHEN SHANGJIA 
AUTO REPAIR TOOLS CO., LTD.No se permite la reproducción, 
almacenamiento en un sistema de recuperación ni la transmis-
ión de esta publicación, ya sea en forma electrónica, 
mecánica, fotocopiada, grabada u otro medio, sin el permiso 
previo por escrito de MRCARTOOL. La información aquí 
contenida está diseñada únicamente para el uso de esta 
unidad. MRCARTOOL no se hace responsable por el uso de 
esta información en otras unidades.



Fuente de alimentación

DC 5V

Temperatura de trabajo

-40℃ - +80℃

Precisión de velocidad

±0.05Km/h

Error del reloj

<1minute

Parámetros del producto

Función principal

Aplicable a series de automóviles domésticos, series de 
automóviles asiáticos, series de automóviles americanos, 
series de automóviles europeos.

Equipado con módulo de señal GPS satelital de doble canal 
de alta precisión.

Adopta el sensor de intensidad de luz de la fuente de luz 
para ajustar el brillo de la pantalla.

Adopta un diseño de cuerpo con apariencia de fibra de carbono.

El entorno de trabajo y los indicadores técnicos se inician 
con el automóvil, función de suspensión automática al 
estacionar.

Visualización de hora 
satelital

Visualización de brújula

Advertencia de exceso de 
velocidad

25



Rango de medición de voltaje

DC 5V

Tiempo de inicio en frío del GPS

32 segundos (promedio)

Tiempo de inicio en caliente del GPS

1 segundo (promedio)

Tasa de actualización de datos del GPS

1 segundo

Material de la carcasa

Material resistente a altas temperaturas ABS+PC

[1] Material ABS+PC

[2] Teclas de función

[3] Pantalla LED

[4] Puerto de alimen-
      tación USB

[5] Orificios para 
      tornillos del soporte
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Estructura del producto

5421 3

Introducción a las teclas de función



Interfaz

principal

Cambiar interfaz

Cambiar interfaz

Interruptor
de sonido

Modo de
configuración

Modo de

configuración

Disminuir valor

Aumentar valor

Cambiar a la
siguiente

configuración

Guardar la
configuración

y salir

Dirección Descripción

Girar a la
izquierda

Girar a la
derecha

Pulsación
corta

hacia abajo

Pulsación
larga

hacia abajo
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Descripción de la interfaz

Interfaz principal

1.  Visualización de la hora 2. Visualización de la velocidad
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Sonido apagado Sonido encendido

Interruptor de sonido

Mantenga presionada la "tecla de función" en la interfaz 
principal.

3. Cambio automático entre visualización 
de velocidad y visualización de la hora

Recordatorio de fatiga al conducir

La configuración predeterminada es de 4 horas, puede 
ajustar el valor usted mismo.
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KM/H MPH

Cambio de unidad de velocidad del vehículo

Deslice las teclas de función hacia la izquierda y hacia la 
derecha para cambiar entre KMH-MPH.

Alarma de exceso de velocidad

Deslice las teclas de función hacia la 
izquierda y hacia la derecha para 
ajustar el valor, el rango ajustable es 
de 40 a 200.

Configuración de compensación de velocidad del vehículo

Deslice las teclas de función hacia la izquierda y hacia la 
derecha para ajustar el valor, y establezca la compensación 
según el porcentaje.
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Configuración de la hora

Deslice las teclas de función hacia la izquierda y hacia la 
derecha para ajustar el reloj.

Restaurar configuración de fábrica

Deslice las teclas de función hacia la izquierda y hacia la 
derecha para restaurar la configuración de fábrica.



Servicio de garantía

Acceso a la garantía

Garantía no cubierta
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Hay una garantía de 2 años para la unidad principal del 
producto MRCARTOOL y una garantía de 1 año para los accesorios 
desde el día en que los clientes recibieron el paquete del producto.

Artículos adquiridos a través de canales de compra no 
oficiales de MRCARTOOL. 

La falla del producto es causada por un uso incorrecto del 
mismo, su uso para propósitos diferentes o factores humanos.

La reparación o sustitución del equipo se realizará según las 
condiciones específicas de falla.

Garantizamos que todas las piezas de repuesto, accesorios 
o equipos son completamente nuevos.

Cuando haya una falla en el producto que no pueda 
resolverse en un plazo de 90 días, el cliente debe proporcio-
nar un video y fotografías como prueba. Nosotros asumi- 
remos los costos de envío y proporcionaremos al cliente los 
accesorios necesarios para reemplazarlos. Después de 
recibir el producto durante más de 90 días, el cliente deberá 
asumir los costos de envío, pero proporcionaremos el 
accesorio de reemplazo de forma gratuita.



Informazioni sul copyright
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M30 è un display intelligente del tempo di velocità dei veicoli 
GPS, che può ottenere dati del segnale satellitare attraverso il 
modulo dual-channel GPS/Beidou, e il segnale duale è più 
stabile. Guidare senza abbassare la testa e prestare attenzione 
alla velocità di guida in qualsiasi momento migliora 
notevolmente la sicurezza alla guida ed è apprezzato da un 
gran numero di nuovi e vecchi conducenti, fornendo 
un'assistenza preziosa ai proprietari di auto. Le caratteristiche 
includono (velocità GPS, tempo satellitare, allarme di eccesso 
di velocità, promemoria di guida in stato di affaticamento).

Introduzione del Prodotto

Funzione Principale

Visualizzazione della 
velocità GPS

Promemoria di guida in 
stato di affaticamento

Tutti i diritti riservati a SHENZHEN SHANGJIA AUTO REPAIR 
TOOLS CO., LTD. Nessuna parte di questa pubblicazione può 
essere riprodotta, archiviata in un sistema di recupero o 
trasmessa in qualsiasi forma o con qualsiasi mezzo, elettroni-
co, meccanico, fotocopia, registrazione o altro, senza il previo 
consenso scritto di MRCARTOOL. Le informazioni contenute 
qui sono destinate esclusivamente all'uso di questa unità. 
MRCARTOOL non è responsabile per qualsiasi utilizzo di 
queste informazioni applicato ad altre unità.



Alimentazione

DC 5V

Temperatura di Lavoro

-40℃ - +80℃

Precisione della Velocità

±0.05Km/h

Errore dell'Orologio

<1minute

Materiale del Guscio

Materiale resistente ad alta temperatura ABS+PC

Parametri del Prodotto

Funzione Principale

Applicabile alle serie di auto domestiche, serie di auto 
asiatiche, serie di auto americane, serie di auto europee.

Dotato di modulo segnale GPS satellitare dual-channel ad 
alta precisione.

Adotta l'intensità luminosa del sensore della sorgente 
luminosa per regolare la luminosità dello schermo.

Adotta un design del corpo dall'aspetto in fibra di carbonio.

L'ambiente di lavoro e gli indicatori tecnici partono con l'auto, 
funzione di sonno automatico durante il parcheggio.

Visualizzazione del tempo  
satellitare

Visualizzazione della bussola

Avviso di eccesso di 
velocità

33



Gamma di Misurazione della Tensione

DC 5V

Tempo di Avvio a Freddo del GPS

32 secondi (in media)

Tempo di Avvio Caldo del GPS

1 segundo (promedio)

Frequenza di Aggiornamento dei Dati GPS

1 secondo

[1] Materiale ABS+PC

[2] Tasti funzione

[3] Display a LED

[4] Presa di alime-
      ntazione USB

[5] Fori per viti di 
      supporto

34

Struttura del Prodotto

5421 3

Introduzione dei Tasti Funzione



Interfaccia

Principale

Commutare
l'interfaccia

Commutare
l'interfaccia

Interruttore
del suono

Modalità di
impostazione

Modalità di

Impostazione

Ridurre il
valore

Aumentare il
valore

Passare alla
prossima

impostazione

Salvare l'
impostazione

ed uscire

Direzione Descrizione

Girare a s
inistra

Girare a
destra

Pressione
breve

verso il basso

Pressione
lunga

verso il basso

35

Descrizione dell'Interfaccia

Interfaccia Principale

1.  Visualizzazione dell'Ora 2. Visualizzazione della Velocità
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Suono spento Suono acceso

Interruttore del Suono

Tenere premuto il "tasto funzione" sull'interfaccia principale.

3. Commutazione automatica tra 
visualizzazione della velocità e visualizzazione dell'ora

Promemoria di Guida in Stato di Affaticamento

L'impostazione predefinita è di 4 ore, puoi impostare il valore 
tu stesso.
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KM/H MPH

Cambio dell'Unità di Velocità del Veicolo

Scorri i tasti funzione a sinistra e a destra per passare a 
KMH-MPH.

Allarme di Eccesso di Velocità

Scorri i tasti funzione a sinistra e a 
destra per regolare il valore, l'interval-
lo regolabile è 40-200.

Impostazione della Compensazione della Velocità del Veicolo

Scorri i tasti funzione a sinistra e a destra per regolare il 
valore e impostare la compensazione in base al valore percentuale.
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Impostazione dell'Ora

Scorri i tasti funzione a sinistra e a destra per regolare 
l'orologio.

Ripristino delle Impostazioni di Fabbrica

Scorri i tasti funzione a sinistra e a destra per ripristinare le 
impostazioni di fabbrica.



Servizio di garanzia

Accesso alla garanzia

Garanzia non coperta
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Ci sono 2 anni di garanzia per l'unità principale del prodotto 
MRCARTOOL e 1 anno di garanzia per gli accessori a partire dal 
giorno in cui i clienti hanno ricevuto il pacchetto del prodotto.

La riparazione o la sostituzione dell'attrezzatura verrà effettuata 
in base alle specifiche condizioni di guasto.

Garantiamo che tutte le parti di ricambio, gli accessori o 
l'attrezzatura siano nuovi di zecca.

Quando si verifica un guasto del prodotto che non può essere 
risolto entro 90 giorni, il cliente deve fornire video e foto come 
prova. Noi copriremo i costi di spedizione e forniremo al cliente 
gli accessori necessari per la sostituzione. Dopo aver ricevuto il 
prodotto per più di 90 giorni, il cliente dovrà sostenere i costi di 
spedizione, ma forniremo gratuitamente l'accessorio di ricambio.

Gli articoli acquistati tramite canali di acquisto non ufficiali di 
MRCARTOOL. 

Il guasto del prodotto è causato dall'uso errato del prodotto, 
dall'uso per scopi diversi o da fattori umani.
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